LAST NAME

Bascom
Brewer
Bub
Cowgill
Cox

El Baage
Flippin
Fraser
Gillespie
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Habert
Harry
Kumar
Le
Lednicky
Palmer
Pratap
Rehmsmeyer
Rhan
Rodriguez
Stecklein
Taylor
Weber
Weibel
Welsh
Weston
Wilson
Young

LAST NAME

Cole
Croshy

LAST NAME

Bartek
Callaway
Clawson
Curran
Girrens
May
Meyer
Meyer

November 14, 2015 through Janaury 21, 2016

REINSTATEMENTS

FIRST NAME

George
Thomas
Lawrence
Jeremy
Heidi
Thar
Lindsey
Jason
Kelsey
Celia
Katherine
Jennifer
Shannon
Parveen
Vu
Cynthia
Bryce
Pravin
Daniel
Richard
Steven
Karmen
Sarah
Whitney
Adonia
Jon
Warren
Jimmie
Michael

AT

FIRST NAME

Mollie
Bradley

DC

FIRST NAME

Jacob
Kelly
Kyler
James
Rachel
Joshua
Colin
Jared

Kansas State Board of Healing Arts

LICENSE #
04-18339
04-37147
04-33360
15-01380
14-01365
04-37797
16-04359
04-35812
22-03292
15-00728
94-08520
16-02496
22-03900
04-23379
22-03649
14-00169
01-04990
04-37208
16-01417
22-00803
22-01687
18-00270
11-03786
16-04120
16-04479
04-35754
04-32854
11-02899
16-03631

LICENSE #
24-01083

24-01082

LICENSE #
01-05759

01-05763
01-05769
01-05760
01-05764
01-05765
01-05757
01-05766

LAST NAME

Mladenoff
Moore
Pasternak
Polzin
Skinner
Starnes
Wolfswinkel

LAST NAME

none

LAST NAME

Agee
Aleshire
Axman
Babcock
Callaghan
Cappo
Chickadonz
Coffee
Drew

Fazel
Gilbert
Grigoryeva
Hart
Lambert
Martin
McMullin
Miranti
Monjaras
Northern
Pendergrass
Perez
Reiling
Roetman
Ruder
Ruebel
Sadler
Smith
Tiemeyer

DC - cont.

FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Evan 01-05771
Stephan 01-05758
Cole 01-05767
Jacob 01-05768
Jennifer 01-05762
Dane 01-05761
Terryl 01-05770

DPM
FIRST NAME LICENSE #
LRT

FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Lindsey 22-05131
Sarah 22-05122
Britany 22-05127
Amy 22-05132
Shannon 22-05133
Melissa 22-05112
Abby 22-05114
Kara 22-05111
Nicole 22-05116
Tavia 22-05128
Aaron 22-05124
Valeriya 22-05118
Patricia 22-05126
Lyle 22-05117
Alanna 22-05121
Ryan 22-05135
Jessica 22-05110
Lidia 22-05130
Tarquinius 22-05119
Molly 22-05136
Bianca 22-05109
Chanel 22-05125
Leah 22-05120
Rachel 22-05113
Nicole 22-05134
Diana 22-05115
Sydney 22-05123
Chase 22-05129



LAST NAME
Ackerman

Ahn

Alam
Almoghrabi
Armineous
Baalmann
Bains
Bakotic
Bammes
Bao

Baran
Barnhart
Belcher
Bhadbhade
Bonetti
Bonta
Boudreaux
Boyce
Brandon
Brantley
Brickman
Brown
Brown
Brown
Burke
Carpenter
Carroll
Chen
Chitti
Davis
Domalakes
Downing
Dutton
Estephan
Faragher
Ferguson
Fox
Gajwani
Gangotena-Bernard
Gipson
Glenski
Goodyear
Gorrell
Goyal
Green
Grewal
Guyot

MD and DO

FIRST NAME

Stephen
Jiyong
Shamsul
Omar
Anthony
Jennifer
Rickinder
Bradley
Nathan
Shanshan
Alp
Dawny
Ashley
Pooja
Renee
John
Benjamin
Daniel
Jonathan
Kenneth
Kathryn
Christopher
Adam
Robert
Erika
Elizabeth
Craig
Ma-Ko
Ramanamoorthy
Anthony
Ericka
Marc
Jason
Maya
Jeffrey
Mary
Monique
Prashant
Fatima
Matthew
Todd
Adam
Kelvin
Rakesh
Michael
Sangeeta
Anne

LICENSE #
04-38698

04-38649
04-38612
04-38626
04-38678
04-38693
05-38655
05-38615
05-38622
04-38708
04-38656
05-38617
05-38614
05-38598
04-38688
04-38631
04-38667
05-38644
04-38601
04-38699
04-38627
04-38607
04-38687
04-38694
04-38609
04-38707
05-38641
04-38625
04-38634
04-38600
04-38674
04-38703
05-38632
04-38629
04-38709
04-38648
04-38661
04-38636
04-38602
04-38597
04-38700
04-38692
04-38605
04-38671
04-38672
04-38684
04-38666

LAST NAME

Hammami
Haught
Herrington
Hibbard
Hopkins
Horner
Jernigan
Johnston
Johnston
Joseph
Kahler
Kimber
Kreegel
Kurup
Lakhotia
Lavender
Legris
Lydic
Lynn
Mabharjan
Martin
McCabe
McHugh
Merges
Miller
Morris
Murch
Nguyen
Nitka
Norris
Parrott
Patel
Penalver
Pensack
Phillips
Plaza
Prabhu
Proffitt
Purselle
Quraishi
Ramos
Ranada
Ritter
Robinson
Rogers
Rohr
Salter

MD and DO - cont.

pg. 2

FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Amir 04-38624
Melissa 05-38663
James 05-38628
Robert 04-38630
Alicia 05-38660
Peder 04-38681
Onna 04-38633
Robert 04-38640
Isaac 04-38659
Sigi 04-38673
Stephen 04-38689
Cassandra 05-38623
Drew 04-38691
Shree 04-38657
Richa 04-38646
Allen 05-38650
Justin 04-38683
Michael 04-38611
Matthew 04-38613
Najindra 04-38682
Gregory 04-38620
Michael 04-38695
Keri 05-38686
Daniel 04-38596
Michael 04-38654
Michael 04-38679
Theresa 05-38637
Caitlyn 04-38595
Ernest 04-38685
Nathan 04-38701
Jessica 04-38702
Dinesh 04-38665
Alberto 04-38621
Robert 04-38619
Jinnah 04-38675
Erin 04-38680
Sanjiv 04-38603
Aaron 04-38594
David 04-38710
Mohammed 04-38664
Lina 04-38642
Engelbert 05-38651
Michael 05-38599
Bradford 04-38658
Bridget 04-38610
Melanie 04-38670
Joshua 04-38638



LAST NAME

Schilling
Schmidt
Scurry
Sibley
Sieveking
Singh
Skytta
Sprague
Stein
Tyagi
Vangala
Vine
Ward
Washington
Waterman
Weindling
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Wright
Yoo
Zeifman

LAST NAME
Chilcoat

Thomas

LAST NAME
Allmayer
Detten
Jowers
Lang
Ludwig
Oldenburg
Wedan

LAST NAME
Barnedt

Bernard
Brant
Cairo
Calderon

MD and DO - cont.

FIRST NAME

Jonathan
Robert
Tanya
Ted
Nicholas
Gurmukteshwar
Carla
Thomas
Stuart
Avishkar
Satish Kumar
Daniel
Kimber
Jacqueline
Jennifer
Steven
Jonathan
Michael
Emily

Jon
Michael
Rachel
Min
Claude

ND

FIRST NAME
Aisha

Jacqueline

oT

FIRST NAME
Naomi

Lindsey
Ashley
Cimberly
Rebecca
Laura
Lindsay

OTA

FIRST NAME
Kalynn

Kelsey
Paige
Elizabeth
Daniella

LICENSE #
04-38669

04-38653
04-38645
04-38608
04-38697
04-38662
05-38676
05-38704
04-38593
04-38639
04-38604
04-38677
04-38705
04-38706
05-38690
04-38643
05-38635
04-38652
04-38668
04-38618
04-38647
04-38616
04-38696
04-38606

LICENSE #
21-00041

21-00040

LICENSE #
17-03151

17-03149
17-03154
17-03152
17-03155
17-03153
17-03150

LICENSE #
18-01269

18-01272
18-01265
18-01270
18-01267

LAST NAME

Castorena
Gilstrap
Gull
Habiger
Hicks
Kriesel
Lauffer
Lesline
Miller
Stricker
Studley

LAST NAME

Brown
Chappell
Dickens
Ellsworth
Flasschoen
Gilson
Golub
Jasso-Freed
Jones
Robinson
Robinson
Vance
Volchko
Williams

LAST NAME
Ball
Barker
Cornell
Deboest
Ganatra
Phelps
Pierce
Skaggs
Wenger
Winberry
Wolbert

pg. 3

OTA - cont.

FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Marissa 18-01275
Jerry 18-01271
Danielle 18-01264
Abby 18-01273
Kelly 18-01276
Samantha 18-01278
Emily 18-01268
Emily 18-01277
Alyssa 18-01263
Tiffany 18-01274
Kelsie 18-01266

PA

FIRST NAME LICENSE #
Scott 15-01870
Marilyn 15-01868
Carly 15-01862
Rebecca 15-01855
Jeffrey 15-01860
Brady 15-01861
Stephanie 15-01867
Kerri 15-01864
Mary 15-01865
Steven 15-01866
John 15-01871
Nicholas 15-01859
Amanda 15-01869
Kylie 15-01863

PT

FIRST NAME LICENSE #

Jordan 11-05269
Bryan 11-05276
Molly 11-05278

Andrew 11-05268
Jigisha 11-05270

Lindsey 11-05273
Emily 11-05271
Anna 11-05272

Katherine 11-05275

Jessica 11-05274

Christopher 11-05277



LAST NAME

Aiello
Anderson
Anderson
Arguellez
Bennett
Gordon
Harris
Hileman
Naughton
Rodabaugh
Rondeau
Rupp
Schmidt
Simon
Thome
Thompson
Villagrana-Fraire
Wyatt

LAST NAME

Blakesley
Brittine
Cabral
Davis
Gleason
Herbel
Hicks
Hope
Lanphear
Lucas
Miller
Pate
Patrick
Roberts
Rutiaga Garcia
Smarsh
Tweedie
Vinyard
Weekley

PTA

FIRST NAME

Teri
Richelle
Logan
Audrey
Angela
Steven
Rodney
Amy
Tyler
Lorenzo
Stephanie
Meghan
Jarod
Jeremy
Amanda
Christi
Ivan
Kasi

RT

FIRST NAME

Amie
Priscilla
Jennifer
Elsa
Conqueisha
Ashley
Hillary
Jennifer
Sandra
Carrie
Rylee
Abbey
William
Linzey
Iris
Caitlin
Maddici
Jamie
Saber

LICENSE #
14-02981

14-02980
14-02983
14-02979
14-02986
14-02996
14-02987
14-02988
14-02989
14-02990
14-02982
14-02991
14-02992
14-02985
14-02993
14-02994
14-02995
14-02984

LICENSE #
16-04724

16-04738
16-04735
16-04734
16-04730
16-04739
16-04736
16-04726
16-04729
16-04731
16-04741
16-04737
16-04732
16-04723
16-04733
16-04740
16-04727
16-04725
16-04728

pg. 4
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